www.advantek.com · info@advantek.com ©2017 Advantek Inc.   T-10010-15
Advantek PROBAND™ is a protective band made of carbon-
loaded polystyrene designed to be wound around the
diameter of standard size shipping reels of loaded carrier
tape. The band covers the outermost wrap of carrier tape
to provide added protection for packaged components. The
bands are slightly wider than the carrier tape, preventing the
flanges from crushing together during dry-pack or handling

Note: These values presented for this product are typical laboratory data and may be changed without notice. You should determine products suitability based upon your own internal test and
criteria.
Ordering Information
P/N Length xxx
(±0.03mm)
Width yy
(+0.7/-0.0mm)
Thickness
(±0.1mm)
PBxxxyyUC 057=0.57m
060=0.60m
063=0.63m
109=1.09m
117=1.17m
120=1.20m
140=1.40m
143=1.43m
218=2.18m
08=8.3mm
12=12.3mm
16=16.3mm
24=24.3mm
32=32.3mm
44=44.3mm
56=56.3mm
72=72.3mm
88=88.3mm
1.0mm
PBxxxyyST 1.0mm